TIME TABLE FOR THE FIRST YEAR HIGHER SECONDARY IMPROVEMENT /

SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, AUGUST 2014 [04/08/2014 T0 11/08/2014]

Subijects without Practical

Subjects with Practical

except Biology and Music

Date

04/08/2014

04/08/2014

05/08/2014

05/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014

07/08/2014

07/08/2014

11/08/2014
11/082014

FN

AN

FN

AN
FN
AN

FN

AN

FN
AN

TIME OF EXAMINATION [THEORY]

(FN) 9.30 AM to 12.15 PM [IST] including Cool off Time (15 minutes)

(AN) 2.00 PM to 4.45 PM [IST] including Cool off Time (15 minutes)

(FN) 9.30 AM to 11.45 AM [IST] including Cool off Time (15 minutes)

Biology 9.30 AM to 11.55 AM including Cool off Time : 20 minutes ie., 10 minutes
each for Botany & Zoology and 5 minutes preparatory time for Zoology

Music 9.30 AM to 11.15 AM including Cool off Time (15 minutes)

(AN) 2.00 PM to 4.15 PM [IST] including Cool off Time (15 minutes)

Day

MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

MONDAY
MONDAY

Subjects

PART - 1|

ENGLISH

PART - 1I

SECOND LANGUAGES

COMPUTER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PART — 111 - OPTIONALS

PHYSICS, GEOGRAPHY, ACCOUNTANCY
PHILOSOPHY, MUSIC, ANTHROPOLOGY, JOURNALISM
GEOLOGY, SOCIAL WORK

CHEMISTRY, POLITICAL SCIENCE, SANSKRIT SASTRA
GANDHIAN STUDIES, STATISTICS

MATHEMATICS, PART —I1l LANGUAGES
COMPUTER APPLICATION, PSYCHOLOGY
SANSKRIT SAHITYA

COMPUTER SCIENCE, ECONOMICS PART - Il
LITERATURE

BIOLOGY, SOCIOLOGY

HOME SCIENCE, HISTORY, BUSINESS STUDIES, ISLAMIC
HISTORY AND CULTURE, ELECTRONICS, ELECTRONICS
SERVICE TECHNOLOGY, COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

ENGLISH

FIRST YEAR ART HIGHER SECONDARY

IMPROVEMENT / SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, AUGUST 2014

DATE

04/08/2014
04/08/2014
05/08/2014
05/08/2014
06/08/2014
06/08/2014
07/08/2014

FN
AN
FN
AN
FN

AN
FN

DAY
MONDAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY

SUBJECT
PART -1 :ENGLISH

PART -1l : LANGUAGES
MAIN

SUBSIDIARY
LITERATURE
AESTHETICS

SANSKRIT

Sd/-
SECRETARY,
Board of Higher Secondary Examinations.
Kerala



